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図番検図製図設計

称

名 単位 尺度

番号 個数品名 備考

ＬＥＤモジュール

納入仕様図面
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 312
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  87

 987

1250

 837

1512

0.37  8.8

0.056  1.3

0.23  5.5

0.93 22.3

0.62 14.8

0.73 17.5

1.13 27.1

1137 0.85 20.4
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H28/2800K

H30/3000K

H35/3500K

H42/4200K

H50/5000K

96

96

96

96

96

H22/2200K 93


